CLLY QOF

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
CITY OF NOVI

Community Development Department
(248) 347-0415

cityofnovi.or

Case No. PZ13-0001

Location: 26348 Mandatay Circle

Zoning District: R-1, One-Family Residential Disirict
The applicant is requesting variances from the CITY OF NOVI CODE OF ORDINANCES,
Section 2400 to allow construction of a new single family home on an existing ot with a
reduced side setback of 13 feet and an aggregate. side vard setback of 38 feet. The
property is located east of Beck Road and narth of 11 Mile Road.

Qrdinance Sections:

CITY OF NOVi, CODE OF ORDINANCES, Section 2400 requires that a structure within the R-
I zoning district have a minimum side yard setback of 15 feet and an dggregate side
yard setback of 40 feel.

City of Novi Staff Comments:

This request is for a proposed new home on a vacant lot in a newer subdivision. The lof is
approximately tiangular and the rear corner of the proposed home extends info one of
the side setbacks. While ihe lot is unique in shape and currently adjoins a non-residential
use, the home could be dliered to comply with the Zoning Crdinance requirements and
is not the minimum variance necessary to do substantial justice to the applicant.

Standards for Granting a Dimensional Variance:
A variance may be granted if a practical difficully exists due to all of the following:

o There are unigue circumstances or physical conditions of the property such as
narrowness, shallowness, shape, water, topography or similar physical conditions
and the need for the variance is not due to the applicant’s personal or economic
difficutty
because

¢ The need is not self-created
because

»  Sirict compliance with regulcmons governing areq, sethack, fron’rqge height, -
bulk, density or other dimensional requirements will unreasonably prevent the
property owner from using the property for o permitted purpose, or will render
conformity with those regulations unnecessarily burdensome
because

¢ The requested variance is the minimuwm variance necessary to do substantial
justice to the applicant as well as to other property owners in the district
because

¢ The requested variance will not cause an adverse |mpc1cf on surrounding
property, property values or the use and enjoyment of the property in the
neighborhood or zoning district
because
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ZBA Case No: 1 2. | U0 784 pater 7/ 1 7 Payment Received: $_ ..\ -0 (Cash)

Check # i L5/ Include payment with cash or check wrilten to “City of Novi.”

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLIGANT - PLEASE PRINT
Please submit one original signed application and 13 copies of all supporting documentation relevant to the appeai,

Applicant's Name §7T: F Af{ U MUl AR ‘/[. Date_/, /’f/ a
Company {if applicable) CENTENNT AL [/erIGs ;
Addresst 9/ 890 DCQUINDRE &y ST€ Ty, SHCLEY TL” g1 797 219 YOS 1E

“Where alf case correspondence is to be mailed.

Applicant's E-mail Address: _S7C/ANO/ UL ARovE @ yIH OO Lory

Phone Number (5¢)_§§ '~ £0 5% FAX Number (£4,) &84 5477

quuest is for:

__...‘Residenlial Construction (New/ Existing) ,_—§ Vacant Property i jCommercial ]Mjg Signage

AV, : IR X
1. Address of subject ZBA case:_ A6 5 18 IMANDALAY CIRC (L 2P YR 5 7Y
2. Sidwell Number: 5022 - / 6 ~500 -0 7 Y4 may be obtained from Assessing Depariment {248) 347-0485 ;
3. Is the property within a Homeowner's Association jurisdiction? Yes !{ Norj

8. Boes your appeal result from a Notice of Violation or Citation Issued? liYes P<INo

7. Indicate ordinance section(s) and variances requested:
P 3 . > I , ) SN s - " g e
1. Section D) \/00 (/) Variance requesled yg AG 6”5566’/6 oF Juo ffﬁf'( V/7V3(7.5

2. Section Variance requested
3. Section Variance requested
4. Seclion Variance requested

-

RECEIVE

a. All property lines and dimensions correlated with the legal description. DEC 1 4 2017
b. The location and dimensions of alt existing and proposed structures and uses on property.

c. Any roads, easements, drains, or waterways which traverse or abut the properiy and the lot area and setback, CITY OF NOVI
d. Dimensions necessary to show compliance with the regulations of this Ordinance. COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

8. Please submit an accurate, scaled drawing of the property showing:




9. State the practical difficulties which prevent conformance with the Zoning Ordinance requirements (atlach separale
sheet if necessary):

THE A66recnre $Lee elbnCu prsign(c oF Yo Ffecl [ Aol

SULTAGLL FOR [FHC  prosoiép T0USE TO Coide, g LiTTH Grifen ppvses

L THE wErchpocio o, THE AREA O oftrC THE sueo2c5cr ik inrde /5
2orer L1 A TS A TIHE LoCaTlon) OF 4 LET (I,

10. Describe any unique circumstances regarding the property (i.e., shape, topography, etc.) which are not common
to other properties in the area and which prevent strict compliance with the Zoning Ordinance:

The opp SHn € oF THC (or €87 21 rS o pCsiens oF /9
CROOSED [fouse GOTH oy WIViH Isg sl Y,

SIGN CASES ONLY:

Your signature on this application indicates that you agree fo install a Mock-Up Sign len {10} days before the scheduled ZBA
meeting.

Failure to instalt a mock-up sign may result in your case not being heard by the Board, postponed fo the next scheduled ZBA
meeting, or cancelled. A mock-up sign is NOT to be the actual sign. Upon approval, the mock-up sign must be removed within
five (6} days of the meeting. If the case is denied, the applicant is responsible for ali costs involved in the removal of the mock-
up or actual sign (if erected under viglation) within five {5) days of the meeting.

Variance approval is void if permit not obtained within one hundred eighty (180} days of date of decision.

There is a five () day hold period before work/action can be taken on variance approvals.
All properly owners® within 300 feet of ZBA property address wilt be notified of the ZBA case and variance requests,

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE:

The undersigned hereby appeals the determination of the Building Official/ Inspector or Ordinance Officer made

N Gonstruct New Home/Building || Addition to Existing Home/Building || Accessory Building
i ste 1 _' Sighage 1 i Other
W /2 /Mfﬁ@
P ypﬂcaﬁls Signature” Date / [’!
//j; f’? b —'””/:3' ff . ¥ -
L bt hos LF 3¢ n (21411

Proper}i(?ﬁ:iﬂrs/?ﬁature Date
i L/

DECISTION ON APPEAL
Granted Denied Postponed by Request of Applicant Board

The Building Inspector is hereby directed to issue a permil to the Applicant upon the following items and conditions:

Chairperson, Zaning Board of Appeals Date




ROL MEASURES & SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION

ISHED CONCRETE ACCESS DRIVE.

PORARY SOIL EROSION CONTROL MEASURES AND SILT FENCE
N PLAN AND AT ADDITIONAL AREAS AS NECESSARY.

TEXTILE FILTER FENCE ON EXISTING REAR YARD CATCH BASINS.
5 FT. BUFFER OF VEGETATION WHERE POSSIBLE AROUND

SITE.

TOCKPILE TOPSOIL FROM PROPOSED PAVED AREAS.

ALL BE LOCATED AWAY FROM DRAINAGE COURSES AND SHALL

) SEEDED.

ITIES AND UTILITY LEADS.

BUILDING.

-, REDISRIBUTE STOCKPILED TOPSOIL, ESTABLISH VEGETATION
APE ALL DISTURBED AREAS NOT BUILT OR PAVED URON.

MENT AND REMOVE ALL TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL
ESTABLISH VEGETATION AS NECESSARY.

) MUD TRACKED ONTO PUBLIC ROADS SHALL BE REMOVED DAILY.

12 MILE ROAR

SECTION 186,
T1N, RBE,
CITY OF NOVI,
OAKLAND COUNTY,
MICHIGAN.

BECK ROAD

TAFT ROAD

MANDALAY CIRCLE

11 MILE ROAD

LOCATION MAP

NOT TO SCALE

BENCHMARK:
1. TOP OF 3TM. MH. BETWEEN UNIT 23 AND UNIT 24
ELEV. = 866.22 (U.S.G.S. DATUM)

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

PART OF THE S.W. § OF SECTION 16, T.1N., R.8E.,
CITY OF NOVI, QAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

NOTE: FAZAL KHAN & ASSOCIATES ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR BUILDING
DIMENSIONS PROVIDED BY CLIENT. OWNER/BUILDER MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

NOTE: THIS PLOT PLAN WAS PREPARED WITH PLANS OBTAINED FROM
THE CITY. NO FIELD WORK WAS PERFORMED. APPROVAL OF
THIS PLAN DOES NOT RELIEVE THE OWNER/BUILDER OF COMPLIANCE
WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES ANB/OR ORDINANCES.

NOTE: DRIVEWAY PLACEMENT AS SHOWN IS FOR CONCEPTUAL PURPOSES ONLY.
SEE BUILDER SPECIFICATIONS FOR FINAL DRIVEWAY LAYOUT.
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UNIT 24 OF ASBURY PARK

PART OF THE S.W.  OF SECTION 16, T.1N., R.8E., CITY OF NOVI,

OAKLAND COUNTY MICHIGAN

FAZAL KHAN & ASSOCIATES, INC.

CIVIL ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS
43279 SCHOENHERR STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 48313

PHONE (586) 739-8007 FAX (586) 739-6994
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UNIT 24 OF ASBUI

26348 MANDALAY Cli
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